0121 711 1990
sales@niglon.co.uk | www.niglon.co.uk
E&OE. Whilst every care has been take in ensuring the accuracy of this document, the Supplier
accepts no liability whatsoever for any eventuality arising from errors or omissions within its
catalogues, brochures, printed media or within any online presence.
LEDDIM120
2 Way LED Dimmer
Wiring Accessories
10mm
24mm
25.6m
m
17.5mm
24mm
52m
m
5.7mm
11mm
  Technical Drawing
Dimmer
CL1 L2
LIVE IN
LIVE OUT TO LOAD
NEUTRAL
230V-240V MAINS 50Hz
1 Way Dimming
Dimmer Must Repalce one of 2 Way Switch
LIVE OUT TO LOADNEUTRAL
LIVE IN
230V-240V MAINS 50Hz
D
im
m
er
2 W
ay
S
w
itch
C
C
L1
L1
L2
L2
Wiring Diagrams
Maximum Loads
Lighting Type Push on/off Dimmer
GLS 200W
Mains Halogen 150W
Low Voltage Halogen
(Max. 10 transformers per gang)
150W
Eco Halogen 150W
Dimmable LED 1 to 10 LEDs (max. 120W)
Dimmable CFL 120 W
Supply Voltage 200-250V AC
Compatible with LED, Halogen, Incandescent, CFL & GLS
Programmable 3 Mode settings for improved compatibility
Extra In-built overload protection
Warranty 3 Years
Dimensions 70x70x47mm
  Technical Specifications